
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Project ID: 0416000310

Location: 04-Son-1-45.4

Contract Code: D

Number of Items: 55

SONOMA COUNTY NEAR STEWARTS POINT AT 2.7 MILES SOUTH
OF SKAGGS SPRINGS ROAD

Construct pipe culvert wingwall and drainage inlet.

Federal Aid #1: NONE

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

12 $1,062,349.00 -3.35%

290 -$35,541.0024

DVBE - 3.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $1,026,808.00 VC0000014786 REGE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

600 SANTANA DRIVE

CLOVERDALE CA  95425

(707) 894-5143

00786253

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2 $1,040,095.78 VC1200004067 WYLATTI RESOURCE MANAGEMENT, INC.

23601 CEMETERY LANE

COVELO CA  95428

(707) 983-8135

00934597

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

3 $1,066,893.00 VC1700002668 TERRACON CONSTRUCTORS, INC.

150 ALEXANDER VALLEY RD

HEALDSBURG CA  95448

(707) 433-0323

562511

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

4 $1,105,534.30 VC2300003361 GROUND CONTROL INC.

1485 BAYSHORE BLVD. SUITE 451

SAN FRANCISCO CA  94124

(415) 508-8589

1046787

Phone

SB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#
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02/12/2025Contract Number: 04-1K7604

Bid Opening Date: 02/11/2025

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

5 $1,113,666.00 VC2100001268 STACY AND WITBECK, INC.

2800 HARBOR BAY PARKWAY

ALAMEDA CA  94502

(510) 748-1870

414305

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

6 $1,244,316.00 VC1800002414 JOHN SEMSEN LANDSCAPING CO., INC.

21161 LYONS BALD MOUNTAIN ROAD

SONORA CA  95370

(209) 743-4911

01024425

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

7 $1,282,298.72 VC2400003479 SUMMIT SIGNAL, INC. DBA DANNY MIHELCIC

260 MARGIE DRIVE

WILLITS CA  95490

(707) 456-9515

842536

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

8 $1,336,552.21 VC2500002447 E. E. GILBERT CONSTRUCTION, INC.

155 HOWE RD

MARTINEZ CA  94553

(925) 228-0317

801481

Phone

NSB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

9 $1,505,109.92 VC0000014187 GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

246 GHILOTTI AVENUE

SANTA ROSA CA  95407

(707) 585-1221

00644515

(707) 585-1601

Phone

Fax

NSB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

10 $1,721,203.00 VC0000101123 GORDON N. BALL, INC.

1777 OAKLAND BLVD. SUITE 300

WALNUT CREEK CA  94596

(925) 838-5675

00710807

(925) 838-5915

Phone

Fax

NSB PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

11 $1,796,117.40 VC0000017652 ARGONAUT CONSTRUCTORS, INC.

360 SUTTON PLACE

SANTA ROSA CA  95407

(707) 542-4862

00171432

(707) 542-4897

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#



Page 3

02/12/2025Contract Number: 04-1K7604

Bid Opening Date: 02/11/2025

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

12 $1,831,400.91 VC0000000213 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

1324 S. STATE STREET

UKIAH CA  95482

(831) 768-4020

00000089

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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02/12/2025Contract Number: 04-1K7604

Bid Opening Date: 02/11/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

REGE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

1,947.000001 080060 LEVEL 2 CRITICAL PATH METHOD SCHEDULE LS 1,947.00LUMP SUM

523.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 40.0 20,920.00

4,616.000003 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 4,616.00LUMP SUM

180,488.000004 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 180,488.00LUMP SUM

87.000005 120165 CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED) EA 14.0 1,218.00

58.000006 120320 TEMPORARY BARRIER SYSTEM LF 650.0 37,700.00

5,796.000007 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 5,796.00LUMP SUM

2,489.000008 129108 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION TL-3 EA 5.0 12,445.00

10,635.000009 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 10,635.00LUMP SUM

803.000010 130201 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 803.00LUMP SUM

19.000011 130610 TEMPORARY CHECK DAM LF 60.0 1,140.00

301.000012 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 1.0 301.00

10.000013 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL LF 240.0 2,400.00

13.000014 130670 TEMPORARY REINFORCED SILT FENCE LF 860.0 11,180.00

9,834.000015 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS 9,834.00LUMP SUM

2,403.000016 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 2,403.00LUMP SUM

492.000017 131103 WATER QUALITY SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS DAY EA 10.0 4,920.00

1,606.000018 131104 WATER QUALITY MONITORING REPORT EA 2.0 3,212.00

1,606.000019 131105 WATER QUALITY ANNUAL REPORT EA 1.0 1,606.00

42,390.000020 131201 TEMPORARY CREEK DIVERSION SYSTEMS LS 42,390.00LUMP SUM

5,016.000021 146007 INVASIVE SPECIES CONTROL LS 5,016.00LUMP SUM

8,899.000022 160210 TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION MAT (EA) EA 1.0 8,899.00

3,107.000023 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS) LS 3,107.00LUMP SUM

135.000024 190123 ROADWAY EXCAVATION (TOPSOIL) CY 43.0 5,805.00

10,893.000025 200002 ROADSIDE CLEARING LS 10,893.00LUMP SUM
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02/12/2025Contract Number: 04-1K7604

Bid Opening Date: 02/11/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

REGE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

39.000026 204008 PLANT (GROUP H) EA 72.0 2,808.00

73,982.000027 204099 PLANT ESTABLISHMENT WORK LS 73,982.00LUMP SUM

5,626.000028 206300 TEMPORARY IRRIGATION SYSTEM LS 5,626.00LUMP SUM

2,765.000029 210010 MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL) EA 4.0 11,060.00

232.000030 210110 IMPORTED TOPSOIL (CY) CY 95.0 22,040.00

4.000031 210212 DRY SEED (SQFT) SQFT 210.0 840.00

0.370032 210255 FIBER REINFORCED MATRIX (SQFT) SQFT 14,800.0 5,476.00

1.000033 210270 ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT (NETTING) SQFT 14,800.0 14,800.00

9.000034 210350 FIBER ROLLS LF 600.0 5,400.00

0.390035 210430 HYDROSEED SQFT 14,800.0 5,772.00

155.000036 210610 COMPOST (CY) CY 93.0 14,415.00

0.350037 210630 INCORPORATE MATERIALS SQFT 14,800.0 5,180.00

123.000038 360200 BASE BOND BREAKER SQYD 5.0 615.00

7,964.000039 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 1.0 7,964.00

10,490.000040 397005 TACK COAT TON 0.1 1,049.00

4,604.000041 510050 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE CY 38.0 174,952.00F

8,049.000042 510094 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, DRAINAGE INLET CY 19.0 152,931.00F

6.000043 520101 BAR REINFORCING STEEL LB 3,828.0 22,968.00F

1,033.000044 038522 CONCRETE BACKFILL (PIPE TRENCH) (RSC) CY 10.0 10,330.00

1,101.000045 017465 78" STEEL SPIRAL RIB PIPE (.109" THICK) LF 48.0 52,848.00

294.000046 700617 DRAINAGE INLET MARKER EA 1.0 294.00

41.000047 710132 REMOVE CULVERT (LF) LF 48.0 1,968.00

8,867.000048 710150 REMOVE INLET EA 1.0 8,867.00

6,267.000049 710152 REMOVE HEADWALL EA 1.0 6,267.00

28.000050 017466 CLEANING AND INSPECTING CULVERT LF 48.0 1,344.00
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02/12/2025Contract Number: 04-1K7604

Bid Opening Date: 02/11/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

REGE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

4.000051 750001 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL LB 239.0 956.00F

72.000052 780440 PREPARE AND STAIN CONCRETE SQFT 170.0 12,240.00

294.000053 820470 RESET MILEPOST MARKER EA 2.0 588.00

222.000054 839521 CABLE RAILING LF 29.0 6,438.00F

593.000055 846007 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 12.0 7,116.00

$1,026,808.00Bid Amount:
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02/12/2025Contract Number: 04-1K7604

Bid Opening Date: 02/11/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0001 2,940.006,000.00 3,180.00 2,940.006,000.00 3,180.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

0002 105,880.0011,402.80 28,520.00 2,647.00285.07 713.00 4,300.00 172,000.00

0003 3,660.004,000.00 8,620.00 3,660.004,000.00 8,620.00 2,500.00 2,500.00

0004 57,200.00130,398.21 28,353.00 57,200.00130,398.21 28,353.00 99,571.00 99,571.00

0005 5,880.001,050.00 1,946.00 420.0075.00 139.00 80.00 1,120.00

0006 50,375.0050,602.50 77,350.00 77.5077.85 119.00 50.00 32,500.00

0007 7,072.008,666.66 7,708.00 7,072.008,666.66 7,708.00 6,500.00 6,500.00

0008 6,500.0011,249.25 15,255.00 1,300.002,249.85 3,051.00 2,600.00 13,000.00

0009 27,000.00134,510.36 12,700.00 27,000.00134,510.36 12,700.00 7,000.00 7,000.00

0010 12,731.0080,333.33 1,526.00 12,731.0080,333.33 1,526.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

0011 3,480.001,000.20 1,500.00 58.0016.67 25.00 20.00 1,200.00

0012 1,076.00237.55 254.00 1,076.00237.55 254.00 250.00 250.00

0013 2,040.001,166.40 2,640.00 8.504.86 11.00 10.00 2,400.00

0014 7,095.0012,573.20 12,040.00 8.2514.62 14.00 10.00 8,600.00

0015 29,650.005,172.00 8,396.00 29,650.005,172.00 8,396.00 25,000.00 25,000.00

0016 8,955.003,080.00 6,239.00 8,955.003,080.00 6,239.00 500.00 500.00

0017 4,370.0016,500.00 15,260.00 437.001,650.00 1,526.00 1,300.00 13,000.00

0018 874.001,800.00 636.00 437.00900.00 318.00 300.00 600.00

0019 496.001,600.00 954.00 496.001,600.00 954.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

0020 25,226.0040,048.61 35,000.00 25,226.0040,048.61 35,000.00 16,000.00 16,000.00

0021 15,200.003,500.00 863.00 15,200.003,500.00 863.00 6,000.00 6,000.00

0022 18,021.00500.00 774.00 18,021.00500.00 774.00 1,600.00 1,600.00

0023 17,780.006,252.25 12,517.00 17,780.006,252.25 12,517.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

0024 8,987.001,929.84 20,296.00 209.0044.88 472.00 325.00 13,975.00

0025 55,193.0010,911.50 16,435.00 55,193.0010,911.50 16,435.00 13,000.00 13,000.00

0026 11,016.0014,400.00 9,864.00 153.00200.00 137.00 140.00 10,080.00

0027 103,160.0069,944.44 96,974.00 103,160.0069,944.44 96,974.00 23,000.00 23,000.00

0028 16,105.0016,111.11 15,285.00 16,105.0016,111.11 15,285.00 17,000.00 17,000.00

0029 5,164.006,000.00 4,832.00 1,291.001,500.00 1,208.00 1,000.00 4,000.00

0030 91,010.0012,648.30 28,880.00 958.00133.14 304.00 100.00 9,500.00

0031 1,260.001,306.20 1,050.00 6.006.22 5.00 6.00 1,260.00

0032 8,140.009,028.00 6,956.00 0.550.61 0.47 0.60 8,880.00

0033 19,240.0021,312.00 14,800.00 1.301.44 1.00 2.00 29,600.00



Page 8

02/12/2025Contract Number: 04-1K7604

Bid Opening Date: 02/11/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0034 6,720.005,496.00 6,000.00 11.209.16 10.00 12.00 7,200.00

0035 10,360.009,768.00 14,800.00 0.700.66 1.00 0.65 9,620.00

0036 19,251.0022,692.00 19,065.00 207.00244.00 205.00 270.00 25,110.00

0037 5,920.005,920.00 4,144.00 0.400.40 0.28 0.30 4,440.00

0038 1,000.001,057.20 695.00 200.00211.44 139.00 12.00 60.00

0039 2,258.00600.21 5,362.00 2,258.00600.21 5,362.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

0040 640.30270.00 330.00 6,403.002,700.00 3,300.00 1,400.00 140.00

0041 139,574.0077,516.96 181,108.00 3,673.002,039.92 4,766.00 4,500.00 171,000.00

0042 80,940.0092,989.23 151,620.00 4,260.004,894.17 7,980.00 10,000.00 190,000.00

0043 25,839.005,244.36 15,312.00 6.751.37 4.00 7.00 26,796.00

0044 8,480.004,052.80 12,480.00 848.00405.28 1,248.00 450.00 4,500.00

0045 17,808.0067,878.24 89,088.00 371.001,414.13 1,856.00 1,200.00 57,600.00

0046 680.00150.00 347.00 680.00150.00 347.00 200.00 200.00

0047 3,936.0019,184.16 1,920.00 82.00399.67 40.00 200.00 9,600.00

0048 2,976.009,859.20 6,135.00 2,976.009,859.20 6,135.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

0049 9,352.003,691.50 7,412.00 9,352.003,691.50 7,412.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

0050 5,184.002,832.48 5,088.00 108.0059.01 106.00 350.00 16,800.00

0051 2,868.001,465.07 2,151.00 12.006.13 9.00 6.00 1,434.00

0052 17,170.007,243.70 30,260.00 101.0042.61 178.00 20.00 3,400.00

0053 290.00100.00 578.00 145.0050.00 289.00 200.00 400.00

0054 3,712.004,350.00 8,903.00 128.00150.00 307.00 270.00 7,830.00

0055 7,800.002,499.96 6,492.00 650.00208.33 541.00 700.00 8,400.00

$1,040,095.78 $1,066,893.00 $1,105,534.30Bid Amount: $1,113,666.00
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02/12/2025Contract Number: 04-1K7604

Bid Opening Date: 02/11/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Ninth

Bid Amount

0001 800.005,000.00 1,440.00 800.005,000.00 1,440.00 2,800.00 2,800.00

0002 10,000.00100,000.00 38,680.00 250.002,500.00 967.00 4,400.00 176,000.00

0003 800.003,500.00 2,010.00 800.003,500.00 2,010.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

0004 85,360.00150,000.00 192,594.00 85,360.00150,000.00 192,594.00 188,000.00 188,000.00

0005 705.601,400.00 2,254.00 50.40100.00 161.00 70.00 980.00

0006 49,686.0042,250.00 68,250.00 76.4465.00 105.00 60.00 39,000.00

0007 3,000.005,000.00 9,210.00 3,000.005,000.00 9,210.00 8,000.00 8,000.00

0008 422.407,500.00 3,210.00 84.481,500.00 642.00 2,600.00 13,000.00

0009 12,500.00169,000.00 57,008.00 12,500.00169,000.00 57,008.00 6,895.00 6,895.00

0010 735.007,500.00 2,225.00 735.007,500.00 2,225.00 495.00 495.00

0011 1,500.006,000.00 918.60 25.00100.00 15.31 40.00 2,400.00

0012 1,760.00300.00 273.00 1,760.00300.00 273.00 1,100.00 1,100.00

0013 5,040.002,400.00 1,519.20 21.0010.00 6.33 20.00 4,800.00

0014 45,150.0021,500.00 3,345.40 52.5025.00 3.89 20.00 17,200.00

0015 12,500.005,000.00 19,839.00 12,500.005,000.00 19,839.00 7,200.00 7,200.00

0016 3,500.005,000.00 1,200.00 3,500.005,000.00 1,200.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

0017 6,000.005,000.00 15,190.00 600.00500.00 1,519.00 1,000.00 10,000.00

0018 1,200.003,000.00 1,386.00 600.001,500.00 693.00 2,000.00 4,000.00

0019 1,200.001,000.00 1,685.00 1,200.001,000.00 1,685.00 1,200.00 1,200.00

0020 3,500.005,000.00 46,602.00 3,500.005,000.00 46,602.00 98,000.00 98,000.00

0021 3,200.002,500.00 5,934.00 3,200.002,500.00 5,934.00 12,100.00 12,100.00

0022 2,250.003,500.00 24,331.00 2,250.003,500.00 24,331.00 4,500.00 4,500.00

0023 6,584.6034,500.00 13,683.00 6,584.6034,500.00 13,683.00 31,000.00 31,000.00

0024 23,650.0010,750.00 19,049.00 550.00250.00 443.00 475.00 20,425.00

0025 33,000.0020,000.00 12,006.00 33,000.0020,000.00 12,006.00 3,420.00 3,420.00

0026 91,080.007,200.00 20,736.00 1,265.00100.00 288.00 108.00 7,776.00

0027 198,000.0030,000.00 27,275.00 198,000.0030,000.00 27,275.00 76,235.00 76,235.00

0028 275,000.0025,000.00 53,661.00 275,000.0025,000.00 53,661.00 12,016.00 12,016.00

0029 18,040.006,000.00 19,680.00 4,510.001,500.00 4,920.00 950.00 3,800.00

0030 57,000.009,500.00 61,750.00 600.00100.00 650.00 25.00 2,375.00

0031 697.202,100.00 1,050.00 3.3210.00 5.00 4.00 840.00

0032 7,252.0014,800.00 8,140.00 0.491.00 0.55 0.37 5,476.00

0033 26,492.0029,600.00 29,452.00 1.792.00 1.99 0.96 14,208.00
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02/12/2025Contract Number: 04-1K7604

Bid Opening Date: 02/11/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

EightSixth Seventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Ninth

Bid Amount

0034 6,108.004,800.00 7,326.00 10.188.00 12.21 7.50 4,500.00

0035 8,584.0014,800.00 9,916.00 0.581.00 0.67 0.48 7,104.00

0036 25,389.009,300.00 28,365.00 273.00100.00 305.00 161.00 14,973.00

0037 6,512.0029,600.00 7,252.00 0.442.00 0.49 0.22 3,256.00

0038 2,883.005,000.00 1,665.00 576.601,000.00 333.00 35.00 175.00

0039 3,746.002,500.00 12,375.00 3,746.002,500.00 12,375.00 2,400.00 2,400.00

0040 762.80100.00 1,710.00 7,628.001,000.00 17,100.00 600.00 60.00

0041 68,960.50109,820.00 109,364.00 1,814.752,890.00 2,878.00 9,800.00 372,400.00

0042 38,779.0063,840.00 65,436.00 2,041.003,360.00 3,444.00 6,000.00 114,000.00

0043 28,710.007,656.00 20,709.48 7.502.00 5.41 1.64 6,277.92

0044 19,424.004,500.00 50,860.00 1,942.40450.00 5,086.00 325.00 3,250.00

0045 34,608.00139,500.00 113,328.00 721.002,906.25 2,361.00 3,100.00 148,800.00

0046 1,718.20650.00 970.00 1,718.20650.00 970.00 575.00 575.00

0047 20,808.0042,000.00 24,528.00 433.50875.00 511.00 250.00 12,000.00

0048 20,049.007,000.00 12,175.00 20,049.007,000.00 12,175.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

0049 12,726.6015,400.00 13,761.00 12,726.6015,400.00 13,761.00 12,500.00 12,500.00

0050 10,272.004,800.00 9,679.20 214.00100.00 201.65 100.00 4,800.00

0051 2,041.0623,900.00 8,259.84 8.54100.00 34.56 7.00 1,673.00

0052 12,750.004,250.00 6,460.00 75.0025.00 38.00 16.00 2,720.00

0053 3,146.001,000.00 426.00 1,573.00500.00 213.00 575.00 1,150.00

0054 12,390.252,900.00 3,219.00 427.25100.00 111.00 195.00 5,655.00

0055 8,580.0010,200.00 8,928.00 715.00850.00 744.00 425.00 5,100.00

$1,244,316.00 $1,282,298.72 $1,336,552.21Bid Amount: $1,505,109.92
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02/12/2025Contract Number: 04-1K7604

Bid Opening Date: 02/11/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

TwelfthTenth Eleventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

0001 3,800.002,000.00 4,500.00 3,800.002,000.00 4,500.00

0002 136,000.0080,000.00 76,000.00 3,400.002,000.00 1,900.00

0003 3,000.003,000.00 5,500.00 3,000.003,000.00 5,500.00

0004 100,000.00235,000.00 148,000.00 100,000.00235,000.00 148,000.00

0005 980.00980.00 571.20 70.0070.00 40.80

0006 65,000.0039,000.00 61,750.00 100.0060.00 95.00

0007 8,000.0010,000.00 16,000.00 8,000.0010,000.00 16,000.00

0008 15,000.0015,000.00 50,000.00 3,000.003,000.00 10,000.00

0009 30,000.0050,000.00 10,000.00 30,000.0050,000.00 10,000.00

0010 1,200.005,000.00 6,000.00 1,200.005,000.00 6,000.00

0011 828.00600.00 1,200.00 13.8010.00 20.00

0012 215.00100.00 200.00 215.00100.00 200.00

0013 1,459.201,200.00 2,064.00 6.085.00 8.60

0014 13,416.0012,900.00 9,245.00 15.6015.00 10.75

0015 7,500.005,000.00 52,000.00 7,500.005,000.00 52,000.00

0016 7,500.001,000.00 1,500.00 7,500.001,000.00 1,500.00

0017 12,000.008,000.00 15,000.00 1,200.00800.00 1,500.00

0018 500.001,600.00 630.00 250.00800.00 315.00

0019 750.00800.00 1,000.00 750.00800.00 1,000.00

0020 45,000.0050,000.00 30,000.00 45,000.0050,000.00 30,000.00

0021 5,000.002,000.00 40,000.00 5,000.002,000.00 40,000.00

0022 6,500.002,000.00 12,000.00 6,500.002,000.00 12,000.00

0023 15,000.00100,000.00 40,000.00 15,000.00100,000.00 40,000.00

0024 15,050.008,600.00 22,575.00 350.00200.00 525.00

0025 20,000.0025,000.00 25,000.00 20,000.0025,000.00 25,000.00

0026 2,586.2410,800.00 7,776.00 35.92150.00 108.00

0027 50,000.0030,000.00 76,235.00 50,000.0030,000.00 76,235.00

0028 2,326.0040,000.00 12,016.00 2,326.0040,000.00 12,016.00

0029 7,837.004,000.00 3,800.00 1,959.251,000.00 950.00

0030 21,850.0023,750.00 38,000.00 230.00250.00 400.00

0031 846.302,100.00 840.00 4.0310.00 4.00

0032 2,516.005,180.00 5,476.00 0.170.35 0.37

0033 10,804.0010,360.00 14,208.00 0.730.70 0.96



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

TwelfthTenth Eleventh

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

0034 3,588.004,200.00 4,500.00 5.987.00 7.50

0035 2,812.005,920.00 7,104.00 0.190.40 0.48

0036 13,361.3118,600.00 14,973.00 143.67200.00 161.00

0037 4,736.003,700.00 3,256.00 0.320.25 0.22

0038 1,425.00150.00 1,750.00 285.0030.00 350.00

0039 7,500.001,000.00 43,000.00 7,500.001,000.00 43,000.00

0040 75.001,000.00 130.00 750.0010,000.00 1,300.00

0041 440,800.00266,000.00 87,400.00 11,600.007,000.00 2,300.00

0042 547,200.00285,000.00 60,800.00 28,800.0015,000.00 3,200.00

0043 6,277.927,656.00 20,671.20 1.642.00 5.40

0044 4,800.0050,000.00 17,000.00 480.005,000.00 1,700.00

0045 124,800.00240,000.00 624,000.00 2,600.005,000.00 13,000.00

0046 700.00250.00 600.00 700.00250.00 600.00

0047 10,560.0014,400.00 29,760.00 220.00300.00 620.00

0048 11,000.0010,000.00 7,500.00 11,000.0010,000.00 7,500.00

0049 13,000.0010,000.00 8,000.00 13,000.0010,000.00 8,000.00

0050 3,999.846,000.00 45,600.00 83.33125.00 950.00

0051 2,151.00717.00 7,170.00 9.003.00 30.00

0052 10,001.106,800.00 10,030.00 58.8340.00 59.00

0053 700.00500.00 900.00 350.00250.00 450.00

0054 4,350.002,900.00 7,685.00 150.00100.00 265.00

0055 5,100.001,440.00 5,202.00 425.00120.00 433.50

$1,721,203.00 $1,796,117.40 $1,831,400.91Bid Amount:
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2/12/2025

T AND S DVBE ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000000213
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE ITEM 4 (34%)VC0000000213
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000000213
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000000213
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE ITEM 8 (63%)VC0000000213
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE TRAFFIC CONTROL/ FLAGGING (PARTIAL)VC0000000213
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE CRASH CUSHION RENTAL (PARTIAL)VC0000000213
983087REDDING CA

AGL LANDSCAPES INC ITEM 11 (100%)VC0000000213
416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES INC ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000000213
416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES INC ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000000213
416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES INC ITEMS 11,12,13,14 ARE 100%VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
416388SACRAMENTO CA
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AGL LANDSCAPES INC ITEMS 26,28,29,31,32,33 ARE 100%VC0000000213
416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANDSCAPES INC ITEMS 34,35,36,37 ARE 100%VC0000000213
416388SACRAMENTO CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC ITEM 41 (21%)VC0000000213
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC ITEM 42 (9%)VC0000000213
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC TEMP SHORING (PARTIAL)VC0000000213
745354ANTIOCH CA

DRILL TECH DRILLING & SHORING INC TEMP SHORING (PARTIAL)VC0000000213
745354ANTIOCH CA

CNJ ENTERPRISES INC ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000000213
967058SCOTTSDALE AZ
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PACIFIC COAST DRILLING COMPANY INC ITEM 41 (38%)VC0000014187
539855SANTA ROSA CA

PACIFIC COAST DRILLING COMPANY INC ITEM 42 (49%)VC0000014187
539855SANTA ROSA CA

PACIFIC COAST DRILLING COMPANY INC ITEM 45 (61%)VC0000014187
539855SANTA ROSA CA

PACIFIC COAST DRILLING COMPANY INC INSTALL / REMOVE TEMPORARY SHORINGVC0000014187
539855SANTA ROSA CA

PACIFIC COAST DRILLING COMPANY INC INSTALL / REMOVE TEMPORARY SHORINGVC0000014187
539855SANTA ROSA CA

PACIFIC COAST DRILLING COMPANY INC INSTALL / REMOVE TEMPORARY SHORINGVC0000014187
539855SANTA ROSA CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000014187
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000014187
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000014187
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000014187
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
878017ROCKLIN CA
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GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000014187
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000014187
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000014187
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000014187
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000014187
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 28 (100%)VC0000014187
878017ROCKLIN CA
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AGL LANSCAPES ITEM 26 (100%)VC0000014786
416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANSCAPES ITEM 28 (50%)VC0000014786
416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANSCAPES ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000014786
416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANSCAPES ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000014786
416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANSCAPES ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000014786
416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANSCAPES PLANT GROUP HVC0000014786
416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANSCAPES TEMP IRRIGATION SYSTEMVC0000014786
416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANSCAPES MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT EROSION CONTROLVC0000014786
416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANSCAPES DRY SEEDVC0000014786
416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANSCAPES FIBER REINFORCED MATRIXVC0000014786
416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANSCAPES ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000014786

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
416388SACRAMENTO CA
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AGL LANSCAPES ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000014786
416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANSCAPES ITEM 35 (75%)VC0000014786
416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANSCAPES ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000014786
416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANSCAPES ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000014786
416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANSCAPES ROLLED EROSION CONTROLVC0000014786
416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANSCAPES FIBER ROLLSVC0000014786
416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANSCAPES HYDROSEEDVC0000014786
416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANSCAPES COMPOSTVC0000014786
416388SACRAMENTO CA

AGL LANSCAPES INCORPORATED MATERIALSVC0000014786
416388SACRAMENTO CA

DEVINCENZI CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION ITEM 41 (45%)VC0000014786
326998SANTA ROSA CA

DEVINCENZI CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION ITEM 43 (75%)VC0000014786

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
326998SANTA ROSA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-1K7604

04-SON-1-45.4
2/11/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S7

2/12/2025

DEVINCENZI CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION STRUCTURAL CONCRETEVC0000014786
326998SANTA ROSA CA

DEVINCENZI CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION REBARVC0000014786
326998SANTA ROSA CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS ITEM 55 (100%)VC0000014786
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKINGS THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC0000014786
854894ANDERSON CA

CNJ ENTERPRISES ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000014786
967058SCOTTSDALE AZ

CNJ ENTERPRISES PREPARE & STAIN CONCRETEVC0000014786
967058SCOTTSDALE AZ

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000014786
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 4 (50%)VC0000014786
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000014786
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 8 (75%)VC0000014786
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000014786

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1038244REDDING CA
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MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC0000014786
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC0000014786
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL CHANNELIZERVC0000014786
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL TEMP CRASH CUSHIONSVC0000014786
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL DRAINAGE INLET MARKERVC0000014786
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 53 (100%)VC0000014786
1038244REDDING CA

MCW TRAFFIC CONTROL RESET MILE POST MARKERVC0000014786
1038244REDDING CA
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ROLL' N ROCK CONSTRUCTION ITEM 4 (38.5%)VC0000017652
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL' N ROCK CONSTRUCTION ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000017652
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL' N ROCK CONSTRUCTION FLAGGING PARTIALVC0000017652
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 11-14 (100%)VC0000017652
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 26-29 (100%)VC0000017652
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 31-37 (100%)VC0000017652
878017ROCKLIN CA

DEVINCENZI ITEM 41 (90%)VC0000017652
326998SANTA ROSA CA

DEVINCENZI ITEM 42 (69.8%)VC0000017652
326998SANTA ROSA CA

DEVINCENZI ITEM 43 (100%)VC0000017652
326998SANTA ROSA CA

DEVINCENZI INSTALL STRUCTURAL CONCRETE HEADWALLVC0000017652
326998SANTA ROSA CA

DEVINCENZI INSTALL DIVC0000017652

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
326998SANTA ROSA CA
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SPM ITEM 55 (100%)VC0000017652
854894ANDERSON CA

CNJ ENTERPRISE INC ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000017652
967058SCOTTSDALE AZ

PCDC DRILLING CONTRACTORS ITEM 45 (46%)VC0000017652
539855SANTA ROSA CA

PCDC DRILLING CONTRACTORS DRILL / SET POUR I BEAMSVC0000017652
539855SANTA ROSA CA
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T & S DVBE, INC. ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000101123
983087REDDING CA

T & S DVBE, INC. ITEM 4 (30.1%)VC0000101123
983087REDDING CA

T & S DVBE, INC. ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000101123
983087REDDING CA

T & S DVBE, INC. ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000101123
983087REDDING CA

T & S DVBE, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
983087REDDING CA

T & S DVBE, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
983087REDDING CA

T & S DVBE, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
983087REDDING CA

T & S DVBE, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
983087REDDING CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES EROSION CONTROL ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000101123
763819FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES EROSION CONTROL ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000101123
763819FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES EROSION CONTROL ITEM 31-35 (100%)VC0000101123

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
763819FOLSOM CA
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ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES EROSION CONTROL WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
763819FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES EROSION CONTROL WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
763819FOLSOM CA

ZUMWALT & ASSOCIATES EROSION CONTROL WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
763819FOLSOM CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. ITEM 42 (4.4%)VC0000101123
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. ITEM 43 (100%)VC0000101123
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. REBAR (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL SERVICE, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
218839ROSEVILLE CA

COMPASS ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC. ITEM 55 (100%)VC0000101123
868996HAYWARD CA

COMPASS ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
868996HAYWARD CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-1K7604

04-SON-1-45.4
2/11/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S13

2/12/2025

T AND S DVBE, INC. ITEM 3 (75%)VC1200004067
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE, INC. ITEM 4 (18.25%)VC1200004067
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE, INC. ITEM 7 (75%)VC1200004067
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE, INC. ITEM 8 (36%)VC1200004067
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE, INC. CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC1200004067
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL AND EQUIPMENT RENTALVC1200004067
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE, INC. EQUIPMENT RENTALVC1200004067
983087REDDING CA

T AND S DVBE, INC. EQUIPMENT RENTALVC1200004067
983087REDDING CA

NCRM, INC. ITEM 10 (66.5%)VC1200004067
ABSENTUKIAH CA

NCRM, INC. ITEM 17 (100%)VC1200004067
ABSENTUKIAH CA

NCRM, INC. ITEM 18 (100%)VC1200004067

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
ABSENTUKIAH CA
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NCRM, INC. ITEM 19 (75%)VC1200004067
ABSENTUKIAH CA

NCRM, INC. WPCP AND INSPECTIONSVC1200004067
ABSENTUKIAH CA

NCRM, INC. SAMPLE AND ANALYSIS DAYSVC1200004067
ABSENTUKIAH CA

NCRM, INC. MONITORING REPORTVC1200004067
ABSENTUKIAH CA

NCRM, INC. ANNUAL REPORTVC1200004067
ABSENTUKIAH CA

PRUNUSKE CHATHAM, INC. ITEM 26 (90%)VC1200004067
590735SEBASTOPOL CA

PRUNUSKE CHATHAM, INC. ITEM 27 (82.9%)VC1200004067
590735SEBASTOPOL CA

PRUNUSKE CHATHAM, INC. ITEM 28 (90%)VC1200004067
590735SEBASTOPOL CA

PRUNUSKE CHATHAM, INC. ITEM 29 (100%)VC1200004067
590735SEBASTOPOL CA

PRUNUSKE CHATHAM, INC. ITEM 31 (90%)VC1200004067
590735SEBASTOPOL CA

PRUNUSKE CHATHAM, INC. PLANTINGVC1200004067

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
590735SEBASTOPOL CA
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PRUNUSKE CHATHAM, INC. PLANT ESTABISHMENTVC1200004067
590735SEBASTOPOL CA

PRUNUSKE CHATHAM, INC. TEMP IRRIGATION SYSTEMVC1200004067
590735SEBASTOPOL CA

PRUNUSKE CHATHAM, INC. MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT EROSION CONTROLVC1200004067
590735SEBASTOPOL CA

PRUNUSKE CHATHAM, INC. DRY SEEDVC1200004067
590735SEBASTOPOL CA

PRUNUSKE CHATHAM, INC. ITEM 32 (90%)VC1200004067
590735SEBASTOPOL CA

PRUNUSKE CHATHAM, INC. ITEM 33 (90%)VC1200004067
590735SEBASTOPOL CA

PRUNUSKE CHATHAM, INC. ITEM 34 (90%)VC1200004067
590735SEBASTOPOL CA

PRUNUSKE CHATHAM, INC. ITEM 35 (90%)VC1200004067
590735SEBASTOPOL CA

PRUNUSKE CHATHAM, INC. FIBER REINFORCED MATRIXVC1200004067
590735SEBASTOPOL CA

PRUNUSKE CHATHAM, INC. ROLLED EROSION CONTROL NETTINGVC1200004067
590735SEBASTOPOL CA

PRUNUSKE CHATHAM, INC. FIBER ROLLSVC1200004067

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
590735SEBASTOPOL CA
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PRUNUSKE CHATHAM, INC. HYDROSEEDVC1200004067
590735SEBASTOPOL CA
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WELLS SWEEPING ITEM 15 (100%)VC1700002668
N/ASACRAMENTO CA

WELLS SWEEPING STREET SWEEPINGVC1700002668
N/ASACRAMENTO CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 55 (100%)VC1700002668
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET
NIGHT VISIBILITY)

VC1700002668
854894ANDERSON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP ITEM 9 (50%)VC1700002668
N/ADIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP ITEM 10 (100%)VC1700002668
N/ADIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP ITEM 17 (100%)VC1700002668
N/ADIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP ITEM 18 (100%)VC1700002668
N/ADIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP ITEM 19 (100%)VC1700002668
N/ADIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP JOB SITE MANAGEMENTVC1700002668
N/ADIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAMVC1700002668

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
N/ADIXON CA
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TULLY CONSULTING GROUP WATER QUALITY SAMPLING AND ANALYSIS DAYVC1700002668
N/ADIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP WATER QUALITY MONITORING REPORTVC1700002668
N/ADIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP WATER QUALITY ANNUAL REPORTVC1700002668
N/ADIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP ITEM 20 (100%)VC1700002668
N/ADIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP TEMPORARY CREEK DIVERSION SYSTEMSVC1700002668
N/ADIXON CA

MOUNTAIN F ENTERPRISES ITEM 25 (50%)VC1700002668
842929LOTUS CA

MOUNTAIN F ENTERPRISES ROADSIDE CLEARINGVC1700002668
842929LOTUS CA

JEFFCO PAINTING & COATING INC ITEM 52 (100%)VC1700002668
364702VALLEJO CA

JEFFCO PAINTING & COATING INC PREPARE AND STAIN CONCRETEVC1700002668
364702VALLEJO CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 11 (100%)VC1700002668
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 12 (100%)VC1700002668

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
878017ROCKLIN CA
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GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 13 (100%)VC1700002668
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 14 (100%)VC1700002668
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 26 (100%)VC1700002668
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE TEMPORARY CHECK DAMVC1700002668
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTIONVC1700002668
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE TEMPORARY FIBER ROLLVC1700002668
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE TEMPORARY REINFORCED SILT FENCEVC1700002668
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE PLANT (GROUP H)VC1700002668
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 27 (100%)VC1700002668
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 28 (100%)VC1700002668
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 29 (100%)VC1700002668
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GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 31 (100%)VC1700002668
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 32 (100%)VC1700002668
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE PLANT ESTABLISHMENT WORKVC1700002668
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE TEMPORARY IRRIGATION SYSTEMVC1700002668
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL)VC1700002668
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE DRY SEED (SQFT)VC1700002668
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE FIBER REINFORCED MATRIX (SQFT)VC1700002668
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 33 (100%)VC1700002668
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 34 (100%)VC1700002668
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 35 (50%)VC1700002668
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 36 (100%)VC1700002668
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GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 37 (100%)VC1700002668
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT (NETTING)VC1700002668
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE FIBER ROLLSVC1700002668
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE HYDROSEEDVC1700002668
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE COMPOST (CY)VC1700002668
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE INCORPORATE MATERIALSVC1700002668
878017ROCKLIN CA
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SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM 55 (50%)VC1800002414
854894ANDERSON CA

SPECIALIZED PAVEMENT MARKING 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC1800002414
854894ANDERSON CA

MERZ BROS CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 41 (100%)VC1800002414
1037787SAN RAFAEL CA

MERZ BROS CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 42 (100%)VC1800002414
1037787SAN RAFAEL CA

MERZ BROS CONSTRUCTION INC STRUCTURAL CONCRETEVC1800002414
1037787SAN RAFAEL CA

MERZ BROS CONSTRUCTION INC STRUCTURAL CONCRETE DRAINAGE INLETVC1800002414
1037787SAN RAFAEL CA

N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING ITEM 0009 (10%)VC1800002414
1088724PINE GROVE CA

N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING ITEM 0023 (100%)VC1800002414
1088724PINE GROVE CA

N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING ITEM 0044 (100%)VC1800002414
1088724PINE GROVE CA

N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING ITEM 0045 (100%)VC1800002414
1088724PINE GROVE CA

N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING ITEM 0046 (100%)VC1800002414

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING JOB SITE MANAGEMENTVC1800002414
1088724PINE GROVE CA

N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING CLEARING AND GRUBBINGVC1800002414
1088724PINE GROVE CA

N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING CONCRETE BACKFILLVC1800002414
1088724PINE GROVE CA

N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING 78" STEEL SPIRAL RIB PIPEVC1800002414
1088724PINE GROVE CA

N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING DRAINAGE INLET MARKERVC1800002414
1088724PINE GROVE CA

N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING ITEM 0047 (100%)VC1800002414
1088724PINE GROVE CA

N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING ITEM 0048 (100%)VC1800002414
1088724PINE GROVE CA

N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING ITEM 0049 (100%)VC1800002414
1088724PINE GROVE CA

N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING REMOVE CULVERTVC1800002414
1088724PINE GROVE CA

N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING REMOVE INLETVC1800002414
1088724PINE GROVE CA

N6 LLC GENERAL ENGINEERING REMOVE HEADWALLVC1800002414
1088724PINE GROVE CA
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TULLY CONSULTING GROUP ITEM 9 (100%)VC2100001268
ABSENTDIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP ITEM 10 (50%)VC2100001268
ABSENTDIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP ITEM 17 (100%)VC2100001268
ABSENTDIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP ITEM 18 (100%)VC2100001268
ABSENTDIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP ITEM 19 (100%)VC2100001268
ABSENTDIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP BMP INSPECTIONSVC2100001268
ABSENTDIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP ITEM 20 (100%)VC2100001268
ABSENTDIXON CA

MERCOZA ITEM 26 (100%)VC2100001268
988861WALNUT CREEK CA

MERCOZA ITEM 27 (100%)VC2100001268
988861WALNUT CREEK CA

MERCOZA ITEM 28 (100%)VC2100001268
988861WALNUT CREEK CA

MERCOZA ITEM 36 (100%)VC2100001268
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MERCOZA ITEM 37 (100%)VC2100001268
988861WALNUT CREEK CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 4 (75%)VC2100001268
971838AMOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK CONSTRUCTION, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL AND FLAGGINGVC2100001268
971838AMOUNT SHASTA CA
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MERZ BROS. CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 41 (79%)VC2300003361
1037787SAN RAFAEL CA

MERZ BROS. CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 42 (79%)VC2300003361
1037787SAN RAFAEL CA

MERZ BROS. CONSTRUCTION INC STRUCTURAL CONCRETEVC2300003361
1037787SAN RAFAEL CA

MERZ BROS. CONSTRUCTION INC STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, DRAINAGE INLETVC2300003361
1037787SAN RAFAEL CA

CAMBLIN STEEL ITEM 43 (73%)VC2300003361
218839ROSEVILLE CA

CAMBLIN STEEL BAR REINFORCING STEELVC2300003361
218839ROSEVILLE CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 26 (71%)VC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 27 (74%)VC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 28 (75%)VC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 29 (74%)VC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 31 (67%)VC2300003361

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE PLANT GROUP HVC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE PLANT ESTABLISHMENT WORKVC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE TEMP IRRIGATION SYSTEMVC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE MOVE IN MOVE OUT EROSION CONTROLVC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE DRY SEEDVC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 32 (67%)VC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 33 (74%)VC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 34 (67%)VC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 35 (69%)VC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 36 (78%)VC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE FIBER REINFORCED MIXVC2300003361

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT NETTINGVC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE FIBER ROLLSVC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE HYDROSEEDVC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE COMPOSTVC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE ITEM 37 (55%)VC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

GREEN VISTA LANDSCAPE INCORPORATED MATERIALSVC2300003361
878017ROCKLIN CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS INC ITEM 55 (77%)VC2300003361
755317ROSEVILL CA

SIERRA TRAFFIC MARKINGS INC 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPEVC2300003361
755317ROSEVILL CA
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ROLL 'N ROCK ITEM 04 (24%)VC2400003479
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

ROLL 'N ROCK TRAFFIC CONTROLVC2400003479
971838MOUNT SHASTA CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP ITEM 09 (8%)VC2400003479
C64354DIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP ITEM 10 (54%)VC2400003479
C64354DIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP ITEM 17 (79%)VC2400003479
C64354DIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP ITEM 18 (72%)VC2400003479
C64354DIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP ITEM 19 (45%)VC2400003479
C64354DIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP WEEKLY INSPECTONSVC2400003479
C64354DIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAMVC2400003479
C64354DIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP WATER QUALITY SAMPLINGVC2400003479
C64354DIXON CA

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP MONTHLY REPORTVC2400003479

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
C64354DIXON CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-1K7604

04-SON-1-45.4
2/11/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S31

2/12/2025

TULLY CONSULTING GROUP ANNUAL REPORTVC2400003479
C64354DIXON CA

NITTA ITEM 29 (83%)VC2400003479
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA ITEM 31 (60%)VC2400003479
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA ITEM 32 (80%)VC2400003479
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA ITEM 33 (81%)VC2400003479
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA ITEM 34 (75%)VC2400003479
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA MOVE-IN/MOVE- OUT EROSION CONTROLVC2400003479
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA DRY SEEDVC2400003479
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA FIBER REINFORCED MATRIXVC2400003479
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA ROLLED EROSION CONTROLVC2400003479
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA FIBER ROLLSVC2400003479

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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NITTA ITEM 35 (77%)VC2400003479
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA ITEM 36 (81%)VC2400003479
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA ITEM 37 (81%)VC2400003479
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA HYDROSEEDVC2400003479
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA COMPOSTVC2400003479
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA INCORPORATE MATERIALSVC2400003479
401640LOOMIS CA
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DR TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 0004 (100%)VC2500002447
1099211SAN FRANCISCO CA

DR TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEMVC2500002447
1099211SAN FRANCISCO CA

CHRISP COMPANY ITEM 0055 (100%)VC2500002447
374600WOODLAND CA

CHRISP COMPANY 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV)VC2500002447
374600WOODLAND CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL ITEM 0029 (100%)VC2500002447
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL ITEM 0031 (100%)VC2500002447
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL ITEM 0032 (100%)VC2500002447
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL ITEM 0033 (100%)VC2500002447
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL)VC2500002447
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL DRY SEEDVC2500002447
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL FIBER REINFORCED MATRIXVC2500002447
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NITTA EROSION CONTROL ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT (NETTING)VC2500002447
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL ITEM 0034 (100%)VC2500002447
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL ITEM 0035 (100%)VC2500002447
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL ITEM 0036 (100%)VC2500002447
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL ITEM 0037 (100%)VC2500002447
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL FIBER ROLLSVC2500002447
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL HYDROSEEDVC2500002447
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL COMPOSTVC2500002447
401640LOOMIS CA

NITTA EROSION CONTROL INCORPORATE MATERIALSVC2500002447
401640LOOMIS CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 0011 (100%)VC2500002447
492862SANTA LATHROP CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 0012 (100%)VC2500002447

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 0013 (100%)VC2500002447
492862SANTA LATHROP CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 0014 (100%)VC2500002447
492862SANTA LATHROP CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. TEMPORARY CHECK DAMVC2500002447
492862SANTA LATHROP CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTIONVC2500002447
492862SANTA LATHROP CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. TEMPORARY FIBER ROLLVC2500002447
492862SANTA LATHROP CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. TEMPORARY REINFORCED SILT FENCEVC2500002447
492862SANTA LATHROP CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 0024 (100%)VC2500002447
492862LATHROP CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 0025 (100%)VC2500002447
492862LATHROP CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 0026 (100%)VC2500002447
492862LATHROP CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 0027 (100%)VC2500002447
492862LATHROP CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 0028 (100%)VC2500002447

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
492862LATHROP CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-1K7604

04-SON-1-45.4
2/11/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S36

2/12/2025

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ROADWAY EXCAVATION (TOP SOIL)VC2500002447
492862LATHROP CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ROADSIDE CLEARINGVC2500002447
492862LATHROP CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. PLANT (GROUP H)VC2500002447
492862LATHROP CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. PLANT ESTABLISHMENT WORKVC2500002447
492862LATHROP CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. TEMPORARY IRRIGATION SYSTEMVC2500002447
492862LATHROP CA
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